/#.  Ahmadu Bello University

Yan ::I . M .
422>+ Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019637064

Full Name: SAIDU, NANAFIRDAUSI
Date of Birth: 2025-08-06 - (0 yrs)
Place of Birth: Adamawa

Gender: Female

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Adamawa

Phone Number: 08130160216
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Zubaidah Audu Gemu
Phone 0706 815 3683

Course Details

Faculty Administration

Programme B.Sc Public Administration

LGA: Hong
Email: firdausisaidu@gmail.com
Relationship Parent
Email firdausisaidu@gmail.com
Department Public Administration



JAMB Details

JAMB No.
UTME Result

1. English Language

2 . Economics

3. Government

4 . Literature in English
Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202551979313GF

54

37

51

44

186.00

234

210



